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Where are we now?
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Domestic capacity
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Domestic capacity
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Domestic airfares
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Domestic operating marqgins
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Operational performance - cancellatit
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Operational performance - cancellati
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Operational performance - OTP
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Australia business travel arrivals
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Asia Pacific business travel volume

-10%
-20%
-30%
-40%
-50%
-60%
-70%
-80%
-90%

-100%

AVIATION WEEK

® Share your thoughts #CAPASummit NETIORI




CAPA
Airline Leader Summit

Australia Pacific

International business travel spendint
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International business travel spendin
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Outlook — short term capacity
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Outlook — long term
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Outlook — long term
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Market fundamentals
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